 Publication Date : Jun．2019
1
< Silicon RF Power MOS FET (Discrete) >
RD10MMS2
RoHS Compliance, Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor,870MHz,10W
DESCRIPTION
RD10MMS2 RoHS-compliant product
is a MOS FET type transistor specifically

Publication Date : Jun．2019
9
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ORDER NUMBER SUPPLY FORM
RD10MMS2-501   loose sample for evaluation
RD10MMS2-T512 Tape & Reel(2,000pcs/reel)
RD10MMS2-T514 Tape & Reel(4,000pcs/reel)
RD10MMS2  S-PARAMETER DATA (@Vdd=7.2V, Id=300mA)
Freq.
[MHz] (mag) (ang) (mag) (ang) (mag) (ang) (mag) (ang)
100 0.829 -168.1 7.550 70.6 0.017 -18.1 0.756 -166.1
135 0.848 -169.6 5.299 62.6 0.016 -25.6 0.786 -166.9